
 
 

REVISED 
 
2010 STATE ALLOCATION BOARD MEETING DATES: 
 
January 27, 2010  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
February 24, 2010  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
March 24, 2010  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
April 28, 2010   (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
May 26, 2010   (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
June 23, 2010  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
August 4, 2010  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
August 25, 2010  (Wed.)   4:00 p.m. 
 
October 6, 2010  (Wed.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
November 3, 2010  (Wed.)   2:00 p.m. 
 
December 15, 2010  (Wed.)   2:00 p.m.  


